Name

Aaric Aranda
Aidan Turnbow
Andrea Rodriguez
Daniel Barnes
John Roche
Korben Williams
Meghan Hiebert
Michael Lopez
Stephanie Rodriguez
Ursula Clark
William Smith

COMMISSIONERS COURT
PERSONNEL APPOINTMENTS

The following personnel appointments are presented for Commissioners Court consideration. Unless amended by the Court, the appointments are adopted as presented below.

Department

Justice of the Peace #3

Jail Operations

District Clerk

Courthouse Security

Road & Bridge Maintenance
Road & Bridge Maintenance
County Clerk

District Attorney

Tax Assessor

Jail Operations

Road & Bridge Maintenance

Dept #
2433
5030
2301
5040
7501
7501
0801
3501
3101
5030
7501

Title

Legal Clerk I
Detention Officer
Deputy District Clk II
Security Guard
Maintenance Specialist
Maintenance Specialist
Deputy County Clerk II
Misdemeanor Invest
Vehicle Registration Clerk
Detention Officer
Maintenance Specialist

April 22, 2024

Salary
$ 38,468
$ 53,245
$ 45,078
$ 35,537
$ 38,468
$ 38,468
$ 45,078
$ 69,794
$ 35,537
$ 53,245
$ 38,468

Grade
531
552
533
530
531
531
533
556
530
552
531

% over Min
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

Effective Date
4/15/2024
4/15/2024
4/15/2024
4/15/2024
4/15/2024
4/15/2024
4/15/2024
4/15/2024
4/8/2024
4/15/2024
4/15/2024

Notes

HR Preapproval

HR Preapproval; $93.77 Supplement per PP
HR Preapproval

HR Preapproval

HR Preapproval

HR Preapproval

HR Preapproval

HR Preapproval

HR Preapproval

HR Preapproval; $93.77 Supplement per PP
HR Preapproval



