COMMISSIONERS COURT PERSONNEL APPOINTMENTS

The following personnel appointments are presented for Commissioners Court consideration. Unless amended by the Court, the appointments are adopted as presented below.

April 22, 2024

Name	Department	Dept #	Title	Salary	Grade	% over Min	Effective Date	Notes
Aaric Aranda	Justice of the Peace #3	2433	Legal Clerk I	\$ 38,468	531	0%	4/15/2024	HR Preapproval
Aidan Turnbow	Jail Operations	5030	Detention Officer	\$ 53,245	552	0%	4/15/2024	HR Preapproval; \$93.77 Supplement per PP
Andrea Rodriguez	District Clerk	2301	Deputy District Clk II	\$ 45,078	533	0%	4/15/2024	HR Preapproval
Daniel Barnes	Courthouse Security	5040	Security Guard	\$ 35,537	530	0%	4/15/2024	HR Preapproval
John Roche	Road & Bridge Maintenance	7501	Maintenance Specialist	\$ 38,468	531	0%	4/15/2024	HR Preapproval
Korben Williams	Road & Bridge Maintenance	7501	Maintenance Specialist	\$ 38,468	531	0%	4/15/2024	HR Preapproval
Meghan Hiebert	County Clerk	0801	Deputy County Clerk II	\$ 45,078	533	0%	4/15/2024	HR Preapproval
Michael Lopez	District Attorney	3501	Misdemeanor Invest	\$ 69,794	556	0%	4/15/2024	HR Preapproval
Stephanie Rodriguez	Tax Assessor	3101	Vehicle Registration Clerk	\$ 35,537	530	0%	4/8/2024	HR Preapproval
Ursula Clark	Jail Operations	5030	Detention Officer	\$ 53,245	552	0%	4/15/2024	HR Preapproval; \$93.77 Supplement per PP
William Smith	Road & Bridge Maintenance	7501	Maintenance Specialist	\$ 38,468	531	0%	4/15/2024	HR Preapproval